

n
C.A.No. 8654-8655 OF 2002

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3-4 in
Civil Appeal No.8654-8655/2002

V.K. SHARMA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 26/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Jagdev Singh Manhas, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Manju Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos. 3-4 are rejected.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

