

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8654-8655 OF 2002

V.K. SHARMA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht,Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagdev Singh Manhas,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv  
Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv  
Mr. Samrendra Kumar, Adv.  
Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Calling of Original  
Records has been dispensed with by the Hon'ble Court.  
Hence, process for listing the matter before the Hon'ble  
Court, as per Rule.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS